OPEN DAYS LISTING
(last updated 5/11/2023)

CLUB APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
Bavside Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm Tuesdays after 1 pm
Y $45 cart $45 cart $45 cart $45 cart $45 cart $45 cart $45 cart
4/4 & 4/11 . ) ) . 9/5 10/24
Baywood $45 cart Not available Not available Not available Not available $45 cart $45 cart

Bear Trap Dunes

Chester River

Back Creek

Deerfield

Delcastle

DuPont

Ed Oliver

Garrisons Lake

Glen Riddle*
(Man O'War only)

Hartefeld National

Jonathan's Landing

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

4/11 & 4/25 after 11 am
$20 cart

4/5
$35 cart

4/11
$18 cart

Not available

4/3
$39 cart

Tuesdays
$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes

Monday-Friday
$45 cart

4/5
$31.80 cart (no cash)

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

5/9 & 5/23 after 11 am
$20 cart

5/3
$35 cart

5/9
$18 cart

5/25 (12 & 12:10 pm)
$35 cart

5/1
$39 cart

Tuesdays
$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes

Monday-Friday
$45 cart

Not available

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

6/13 & 6/27 after 11 am
$20 cart

6/7
$35 cart

6/13
$18 cart

Not available

6/5

$39 cart

Tuesdays

$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes
Monday-Friday

$45 cart

Not available

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

7111 & 7/25 after 11 am
$20 cart

7/8
$35 cart

711
$18 cart

7/27 (12 & 12:10 pm)
$35 cart

713
$39 cart

Tuesdays
$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes

Monday-Friday
$45 cart

Not available

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

8/8 & 8/22 after 11 am
$20 cart

8/2
$35 cart

8/8
$18 cart

Not available

8/7
$39 cart

Tuesdays
$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes

Monday-Friday
$45 cart

8/18
$31.80 cart (no cash)

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

9/12 & 9/26 after 11 am
$20 cart

9/6
$35 cart

9/12
$18 cart

Not available
9/4

$39 cart

Tuesdays
$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes

Monday-Friday
$45 cart

Not available

Wednesdays
$22 cart

Wednesdays after 12 pm
$40 cart

Thursdays
$20 cart

10/10 & 10/24 after 11 am
$20 cart

10/4
$35 cart

10/10
$18 cart

Not available

10/2

$39 cart

Tuesdays

$15 cart for 9 holes
$30 cart for 18 holes
Monday-Friday

$45 cart

Not available

Wednesdays
$22 cart



cLuUB

Kennett Square

Kings Creek

Maple Dale

Mulligan's Point

Ocean City

Odessa National

Peninsula**

Plantation Lakes

Rookery

Salt Pond

Wild Quail***

Wilmington****

APRIL

Not available

4/3 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

4/13
$27 cart

Not available

4/5
$55/cart

4/12 after 11 am
$40 cart

4/11
$40 cart

Not available

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

MAY

5/16 (10, 10:10, 10:20 &
10:30 am)
$40 cart (cash only)

5/1 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

5/11
$27 cart

5/3
$25 cart

5/3
$55/cart

5/10 after 11 am
$40 cart

5/9
$40 cart

Every day after 10 am
$30 cart

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

JUNE

Not available

6/5 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

6/15
$27 cart

6/7
$25 cart

6/14
$55/cart

6/6 after 11 am
$40 cart

6/13
$40 cart

Every day after 10 am
$30 cart

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

JULY

Not available

7/31 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

7127
$27 cart

Not available

7/12
$55/cart

7/11 after 11 am
$40 cart

711
$40 cart

Every day after 10 am
$30 cart

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

AUGUST

Not available

8/14 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

8/24
$27 cart

8/2
$25 cart

8/2
$55/cart

8/11 after 11 am
$40 cart

8/8
$40 cart

Every day after 10 am
$30 cart

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

SEPTEMBER

Not available

9/25 (2 times available after

1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

9/28
$27 cart

9/6
$25 cart

9/13
$55/cart

9/20 after 11 am
$40 cart

9/12
$40 cart

Every day after 10 am
$30 cart

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

Not available

OCTOBER

10/17 (10, 10:10, 10:20 &
10:30 am)
$40 cart (cash only)

10/23 (2 times available
after 1 pm)
$40 cart

Tuesdays & Thursdays
$33 cart

Thursdays after 11 am
$25 cart

10/26
$27 cart

10/4
$25 cart

10/11
$55/cart

10/17 after 11 am
$40 cart

10/10
$40 cart

Not available

Monday-Friday
$25 cart

10/19 (1 & 1:10 pm)
$45 cart



CLUB APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

*For Glen Riddle, open days are only on Man O'War, and you can only make your reservation 48 hours or less in advance.

**For Peninsula, tee times can only be made 5 days in advance and all times must be after 12 pm.

***For Wild Quail, tee times required in advance. No weekends or holidays. May only play a maximum of twice per month.

****For Wilmington, there are only two tee times available and both are on the North Course. All players must take a walking caddie or cart & forecaddie. Forecaddie fee is $40 per player including gratuity. Walking caddie fee is $100 per

player including gratuity. Please contact Zac Woods (zwoods@wilmingtoncc.com) if you would like a walking caddie. Wilmington does not utiilize tee times so the times listed are considered anticipatory times of play. Cart fees may be paid
by cash or member charge back to player's club. Caddie fees should be paid in cash directly to the caddie. Food purchases must be made by member charge only.



