## OPEN DAYS LISTING (last updated 5/11/2023)

CLUB	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER
Bayside	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm	Tuesdays after 1 pm
	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart
Baywood	4/4 & 4/11 \$45 cart	Not available	Not available	Not available	Not available	9/5 \$45 cart	10/24 \$45 cart
ear Trap Dunes	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm	Wednesdays after 12 pm
	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart
hester River	Thursdays	Thursdays	Thursdays	Thursdays	Thursdays	Thursdays	Thursdays
	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart
ack Creek	4/11 & 4/25 after 11 am	5/9 & 5/23 after 11 am	6/13 & 6/27 after 11 am	7/11 & 7/25 after 11 am	8/8 & 8/22 after 11 am	9/12 & 9/26 after 11 am	10/10 & 10/24 after 11 am
	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart	\$20 cart
eerfield	4/5	5/3	6/7	7/8	8/2	9/6	10/4
	\$35 cart	\$35 cart	\$35 cart	\$35 cart	\$35 cart	\$35 cart	\$35 cart
elcastle	4/11	5/9	6/13	7/11	8/8	9/12	10/10
	\$18 cart	\$18 cart	\$18 cart	\$18 cart	\$18 cart	\$18 cart	\$18 cart
uPont	Not available	5/25 (12 & 12:10 pm) \$35 cart	Not available	7/27 (12 & 12:10 pm) \$35 cart	Not available	Not available	Not available
d Oliver	4/3	5/1	6/5	7/3	8/7	9/4	10/2
	\$39 cart	\$39 cart	\$39 cart	\$39 cart	\$39 cart	\$39 cart	\$39 cart
arrisons Lake	Tuesdays	Tuesdays	Tuesdays	Tuesdays	Tuesdays	Tuesdays	Tuesdays
	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes	\$15 cart for 9 holes
	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes	\$30 cart for 18 holes
ilen Riddle*	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday
Man O'War only)	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart	\$45 cart
artefeld National	4/5 \$31.80 cart (no cash)	Not available	Not available	Not available	8/18 \$31.80 cart (no cash)	Not available	Not available
onathan's Landing	Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Wednesdays	Wednesdays
	\$22 cart	\$22 cart	\$22 cart	\$22 cart	\$22 cart	\$22 cart	\$22 cart

CLUB	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER
Kennett Square	Not available	5/16 (10, 10:10, 10:20 & 10:30 am) \$40 cart (cash only)	Not available	Not available	Not available	Not available	10/17 (10, 10:10, 10:20 & 10:30 am) \$40 cart (cash only)
(ings Creek	4/3 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	5/1 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	6/5 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	7/31 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	8/14 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	9/25 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart	10/23 (2 times available after 1 pm) \$40 cart
laple Dale	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays	Tuesdays & Thursdays
	\$33 cart	\$33 cart	\$33 cart	\$33 cart	\$33 cart	\$33 cart	\$33 cart
ՈսIligan's Point	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am	Thursdays after 11 am
	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart
Ocean City	4/13	5/11	6/15	7/27	8/24	9/28	10/26
	\$27 cart	\$27 cart	\$27 cart	\$27 cart	\$27 cart	\$27 cart	\$27 cart
Odessa National	Not available	5/3 \$25 cart	6/7 \$25 cart	Not available	8/2 \$25 cart	9/6 \$25 cart	10/4 \$25 cart
eninsula**	4/5	5/3	6/14	7/12	8/2	9/13	10/11
	\$55/cart	\$55/cart	\$55/cart	\$55/cart	\$55/cart	\$55/cart	\$55/cart
Plantation Lakes	4/12 after 11 am	5/10 after 11 am	6/6 after 11 am	7/11 after 11 am	8/11 after 11 am	9/20 after 11 am	10/17 after 11 am
	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart
Rookery	4/11	5/9	6/13	7/11	8/8	9/12	10/10
	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart	\$40 cart
alt Pond	Not available	Every day after 10 am \$30 cart	Every day after 10 am \$30 cart	Every day after 10 am \$30 cart	Every day after 10 am \$30 cart	Every day after 10 am \$30 cart	Not available
Vild Quail***	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday	Monday-Friday
	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart	\$25 cart
Vilmington****	Not available	Not available	Not available	Not available	Not available	Not available	10/19 (1 & 1:10 pm) \$45 cart

CLUB	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER
------	-------	-----	------	------	--------	-----------	---------

<sup>\*</sup>For Glen Riddle, open days are only on Man O'War, and you can only make your reservation 48 hours or less in advance.

<sup>\*\*</sup>For Peninsula, tee times can only be made 5 days in advance and all times must be after 12 pm.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>For Wild Quail, tee times required in advance. No weekends or holidays. May only play a maximum of twice per month.

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup>For Wilmington, there are only two tee times available and both are on the North Course. All players must take a walking caddie or cart & forecaddie. Forecaddie fee is \$40 per player including gratuity. Please contact Zac Woods (zwoods@wilmingtoncc.com) if you would like a walking caddie. Wilmington does not utilize tee times so the times listed are considered anticipatory times of play. Cart fees may be paid by cash or member charge back to player's club. Caddie fees should be paid in cash directly to the caddie. Food purchases must be made by member charge only.